oy 8.(2019TIME TABLE WINTER SEMESTER

o g MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
. . Academic . ;
Academic English /gr.l/ K. Academic English - English Academic English
08:00 Bili¢ Mestri¢/SPLIT j ) /gr.V/ /K. Bili¢ cagedlc aerman r.VI/A. Belio/ 1}/&r-11/L. Miskulin
. kbilicmes@hrstud.hr Academic English /gr. /L. | \o5ii¢/51BENIK gr. /L. Migkulin éiko\/,Ec o/ Wsaletovie/ /spuT
09:30 lekull.n galetovié/EEA kbilicmes@hrstud.hr | Saletovi¢/PULA drian belio@be | [Imiskulin@hrstud.hr
: Imiskulin@hrstud.hr miskulin@hrstud.hr adrian.beljo@be
rnays.hr
English for .
Journalists | Academic . : English for Journalists s S
SPLIT English gr. ?c::jve/T('chl?thh SPLIT Academic /gr.III/L..,MlskuIm
09:35 Academic English /gr.l/ K. spomenka.bo | /L. S5 e spomenka.bogdanic® English /gr.VI/A. |]Saletovic /SPLIT
L i A Mestri¢/SIBENIK ) S
- Bili¢c Mestri¢/SPLIT gdanic@gmai | Miskulin gmail.com Beljo/CAKOVEC « IS
11:05 kbilicmes@hrstud.hr l.com Saletovi¢/PU Bices@hroliuibe | O adrian.beljo@be ||miskulin@hrstud.hr
bogdanic@hr | LA ] bogdanic@hrstud.hr rnays.hr
stud.hr
Language, Power
and Identity Klara | |History of Croatian
1110 Bili¢ Mestrié Culture/ D.
- SLAVONSKI BROD | |Piskac/DUBROVNIK
12:40 kbilicmes@hrstud.
hr dpiskac@hrstud.hr
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History of Croatia/E.K.

Introduction to
Sociolinguistics/D. Labas/L.
Miskulin Saletovi¢/SPLIT

Academic English/gr.
V./I. Andraka/RIJEKA
iva.andraka@gmail.co

12:45 Imiskulin@hrstud.hr n
/ Glazer/room 015 =
14:15 Academic English/gr. V./I.
g Andraka/DUBROVNIK Biblical arheology/ E.
iva.andraka@gmail K. Glazer/SIBENIK
.com ekglazer@hrstud.hr
Sectoral Public
Computer-mediated communication and Relations)/D.
14:20 Psychology of Glfted /N. virtual team management/Danijel Mateljak/CAKOVEC Physical Education and Sports 1 L.
= Pavlin Bernardi¢/ZADAR Laba$/Natasha K. Levak/KRK Supljika Gabelica (SD Martinovka)
15:50 : nlevak@hrstud.hr Daria Mateljak
nbernardi@hrstud.hr dlabas@hrstud.hr daria.mateljak@hauska
.com
15:55
17:25
Writing in English /V. _ Writing in English /V.
17:30- Vojkovié-Estatiev/RIJEKA Deviance at the Workplace/B. Vojkovi¢-Estatiev/
19'_00 Vedrana Vojkovi¢ Estatiev Lobinkar/DUBROVNIK SPLIT

vedrana@octopus-jezici.hr

branko.lobnikar@fvv.uni-mb.si

vedrana@octopus-
jezici.hr

Speaking and Presentation Skills in English —Please contact Vedrana Vojkovic Estatiev vedrana@octopus-jezici.hr
Political Aspects of Mass Communication —Please contact prof.Jurisi¢ jjurisic@hrstud.hr
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